STV 2024

Bezirksliga ULOMC beliebig 2er Dresden
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Satze Spiele
1 Bad WH Dresden Il 5 10:0 120:20 30:0 182:84
2 BW DD Blasewitz 5 8:2 85:46  21:13 154:139
3 Planeta Radebeul 5 4:6 61:79 14:23 144:165
4 BW DD Blasewitz Il 5 4:6 57:83 13:22 128:158
5 SV TuR Dresden 5 2:8 52:88 11:25 128:166
6 Bad WH Dresden 5 2:8 36:95 14:20 139:163
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Termin

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

N
7/

Erg.

Sa. 04.05.2024 09:00
09:00
Sa. 11.05.2024 09:00
09:00
Sa. 25.05.2024 09:00
So. 26.05.2024 11:00

SV TuR Dresden
BW DD Blasewitz
BW DD Blasewitz Il
SV TuR Dresden
Planeta Radebeul
Planeta Radebeul

Bad WH Dresden
Bad WH Dresden I
BW DD Blasewitz
Bad WH Dresden I
BW DD Blasewitz Il
Bad WH Dresden

18:10
8:20
4:24
6:22

18:10

14:14

Sa. 08.06.2024 09:00
09:00
09:00
Sa. 15.06.2024 09:00
09:00
Sa. 24.08.2024 09:00
10:00
10:00
So. 01.09.2024 13:00

BW DD Blasewitz
Bad WH Dresden Il
Bad WH Dresden
Planeta Radebeul
Bad WH Dresden I
Bad WH Dresden
BW DD Blasewitz
BW DD Blasewitz Il
Bad WH Dresden

SV TuR Dresden
Planeta Radebeul
BW DD Blasewitz Il
SV TuR Dresden
BW DD Blasewitz Il
Bad WH Dresden Il
Planeta Radebeul
SV TuR Dresden
BW DD Blasewitz

24:4
26:2
4:24
16:12
25:3
1:27
17:11
16:12
7:12



